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ORIGINAL PROPOSAL - INTERIM CONDITION

Drawn By: RT Checked By: SBDEVELOPMENT SERVICES COMMISSION

REV. AUG 10th 2017

POTENTIAL SCHOOL BLOCK

11
Townhouses

12
Townhouses

6

10

PR
IVA
TE
 L
AN
E

PR
IVA
TE
 L
AN
E

PR
IVA
TE
 L
AN
E

PR
IVA
TE
 L
AN
E

ALDERGROVE AVENUE

FIRE ROUTE

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

PARALLEL PARKING

PR
IVA
TE
 L
AN
E

ROAD WIDENING LINE OF
ROAD WIDENING7 7 7 7

7

NEW PUBLIC STREET

7 7 7 76

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6 6

5 5 5

BLOCK 5 PIN 02953-0022(LT)
PART 1, PLAN 65R-14846

PI
N 

02
95

2-
00

01
(LT

)

PIN 02953-0022(LT)

PART 1,  PLAN 65R-23511

PIN 02953-0005(LT)

PART 1,  PLAN 65R-23511

CULVERT
0.6∅

OV
ER
HE
AD
 H
YD
RO
 W
IR
E

CE
NT
RE
 L
IN
E 
OF
 R
OA
D

CU
RB
 C
UT

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

PART 1,  PLAN 65R-23511

PIN 02953-0005(LT)

PART 1,  PLAN 65R-23511

0.6∅
CULVERT

PIN 02953-0022(LT)

PIN 02953-0027(LT)

OF PAVEMENT

HP

HP

CONCRETE CURB

CONCRETE CURB

CE
NT
RE
 L
IN
E 
OF
 P
AV
EM
EN
T

PI
N 

02
95

2-
00

01
(LT

)

CO
NC
RE
TE
 C
UR
B

CENTRE LINE

HP

LINE
STREET

FUTURE 
ROAD

3.0m Widening
BLOCK 5
0.02 ha.

BL
OC

K  
2

BL
OC

K  
3

BL
OC

K  
7

UP
11R

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

7

5 5

5

44 33 3
PROPOSED RELOCATION
OF HERITAGE HOUSE

PARALLEL PARKING

PARALLEL PARKING PARALLEL PARKING

FIRE ROUTE

PREVIOUS LOCATION
OF HERITAGE HOUSE

EX ISTING VICTORY AVE.

EX ISTING VICTORY AVE.

ALDERGROVE DRIVE

VICTORY AVENUE

(F
OR

ME
RL

Y 
KN

OW
N 

AS
 K

EN
NE

DY
 R

OA
D)

OL
D 

KE
NN

ED
Y R

OA
D

DITCH

TOP OF SLOP E

TO
P 
OF
 S
LO
P E

CURB CUT

CUR
B
CU
T

CURBCUT

CONCRETE RETAINING WALL

CA
NA

DIA
N N

AT
IO

NA
L R

AIL
WA

YS

SIN
GL
E 
RA
ILW
AY
 T
RA
CK

CURB CUT

SIN
GL
E 
RA
ILW
AY
 T
RA
CK

VICTORY AVENUE

15.261 (P8)

15.356 (P 8)

BLOCK A BLOCK B BLOCK C BLOCK D BLOCK E

BLOCK F BLOCK G BLOCK H BLOCK I

BLOCK J BLOCK K BLOCK L
BLOCK M

BLOCK N BLOCK O BLOCK P BLOCK Q

BLOCK R BLOCK S

BLOCK W BLOCK X BLOCK Y BLOCK Z BLOCK AA

BLOCK BB

BLOCK T BLOCK U BLOCK V

BLOCK CC BLOCK DD BLOCK EE BLOCK FF

BLOCK HH
BLOCK GG

PA
RA
LL
EL
 P
AR
KI
NG

14

9

ST
RE
ET
 '
B'

PU
BL
IC
 R
OA
D

4 4 4

9 17
3m

5m

5m

0.9m 3m
2.
4m

4.9m

6m

2.
4m

10
0.
9m

1.75m
1.75m 1.75m 1.75m

1.75m

5m

1.1
m

5m 6.
3m5m

5m89.86m

12
6.
20
m

179.60m

148.37m

95
.8
0m

31.37m

130.78m

3m

6m9.
5m

13.1m9.5m

3m6m
15m9.5m

0.
5m

min .
8.7m

1.2m
3m

11.4m 13.1m15m15m 15m13.1m 9.5m 4.9m

6m

3m

4.
2m

48.18m

3m

5m
9.5m

15
m

21.5m

4m

17
m

9.
3m

5m

9.5m
4.9m

15m15m15m15m15m

16.6m

13.1m9.5m

74
.5
m

5m5m8.5m9.5m

27
m

5m

5.
1m

18
.5
m

6.
3m

18.5m

9.5m
4.9m

R9m

31.26m

61
.0
8m

137.18m
37
.3
5m

137.18m

3m

8.
7m

9.6m

10m

13
.8
m

9.7m

5.1m

1.5m

3mR9m

R9m

R9m

R9mR9m

2.5m

16.4m
6m

3m

3m
No. 312 STOREYVINY L ANDINSUL BRICKBUILDING

4m

R9m

30m

3m

4m

8.
6m

R13.5m

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

FIR
E 
RO
UT
E

1.5M CONC. SIDEWALK

2.0m CONC.   SIDEWALK2.0m CONC  . SIDEWALK

1.5
M 
CO
NC
. S
ID
EW
AL
K

1.5
M 
CO
NC
. S
ID
EW
AL
K

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HP

WV

HP

MH

HP

HP

HP

MH
MH

HP

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HP

WV

MH

HP

HP

MH
MH

1.5M CONC. SIDEWALK

CENTRELINE OF ALDERGROVE DRIVE
ESTABLISHED BASED ON PLAN 65M-4289

CENTRELINE OF ALDERGROVE DRIVE
ESTABLISHED BASED ON PLAN 65M-4289

CE
NT
RE
LIN
E 
OF
 K
EN
NE
DY
 R
OA
D 
AS

SH
OW
N 
ON
 E
X P
RO
PR
IA
TIO
N 
PL
AN
 8
52
8

(P
LA
N 
L-
13
4-
5, 
IN
ST
. 
MA
66
62
5)

CE
NT
RE
LIN
E 
OF
 K
EN
NE
DY
 R
OA
D 
AS

SH
OW
N 
ON
 E
X P
RO
PR
IA
TIO
N 
PL
AN
 8
52
8

(P
LA
N 
L-
13
4-
5, 
IN
ST
. 
MA
66
62
5)

AL
DE

RG
RO

VE
DR

IVE

BMH

³
 Q:\Geomatics\New Operation\2021 Agenda\ZA\SU_ZA18_149630\Report Figures.mxd

APPLICANT: W Garden Corporation
186 Old Kennedy Road and 31 and 51 Victory Avenue
FILE No. SU/ZA 18 149630
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